4-6

46

4-6

8-10

8-10

8-10

11

12

13-14

13-14

15-17

15-17

Horse

METALLIC DUALREYIOUS
S: METALLIC REBEL
D: MISS PEPDUALREIOUS

REY VON HICAPOO
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: SDP HYDRIVEN HICAPOO

EE COLUMBIAN RED
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: ICHI SANGRIA

REYZIN MEMORIES
S: REYZIN THE CASH
D: SOMEKINDA SHINEY

HOT NIGHT ROLL
S: HIGH BROW CAT
D: SOFIE REY

STEVIES TIME
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: TIME HEALS ALL

PW SHOWMAKER
S: ONCE IN A BLU BOON
D: OUR LUCKY LILPEPPY

RARE RUBIES
S: METALLIC CAT
D: RUBY TUESDAY DNA

REYSANN MARIA
S: SANNMAN
D: OLENA REY 10

KUAL CAT
S: HIGH BROW CAT
D: KUAL GUN

MCKENZIE REBEL
S: METALLIC REBEL
D: LIL ROAN RICOCHET

BAMA HAIDOUT
S: BAMACAT
D: HAIDANDSMOKE

SANTORI
S: SANNMAN
D: MAGIC ABBIE

HAIGHLY ADDICTIVE

STEVE EARLE
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: LIGHT N LILY

FINNAGAN
S: CATTY HAWK
D: GAR BELLA LENA

The Non Pro + Open
4Y0 Open Mid-Level: 1st Go Results

Rider

CHRIS BATES
MILLSAP, TX

CASS TATUM
OVERBROOK, OK

GUY WOODS
PILOT POINT, TX

GAVIN M JORDAN
WEATHERFORD, TX

RUSSELL K ELROD
PERRIN, TX

JAMES BRADLEY MITCHELL
WILLS POINT, TX

CASS TATUM
OVERBROOK, OK

RUSSELL K ELROD
PERRIN, TX

CLAY CERNY
BRAZORIA, X

GABE REYNOLDS
VINE GROVE, KY

ED DUFURRENA
GAINESVILLE, TX

JAMES BRADLEY MITCHELL
WILLS POINT, TX

GABE REYNOLDS
VINE GROVE, KY

ANDREW HINCK-LARSEN
DANVILLE, IN

CODY TURNER
MILLSAP, TX

NATHAN GRIBBLE
OVERBROOK, OK

Sunday, 6/12/22

17+ ties will advance.

215.5 required to advance.

Owner

GCH LAND & CATTLE CO
WARREN, MI

LIBBY ELLIOTT
THACKERVILLE, OK

EE RANCHES INC
WHITESBORO, TX

TOM WATSON
OVERLAND PARK, KS

ROB KUIPER
PERRIN, TX

SINKING CREEK CUTTING HORSES
FRANKLIN, TN

A D (PETE) WOODS
BLANCHARD, OK

ROB KUIPER
PERRIN, TX

JOHN BRADLEY HAUERLAND
COLUMBUS, TX

MINSHALL FARMS
GEORGETOWN, ON

TREY FRICKE
DALLAS, TX

DENNIS LEVERING
COTTONTOWN, TN

SANDRA HALLIDAY PATTON
WASHINGTON CH, OH

JK LOGAN LLC
HARBOR SPRINGS, MI

WILLIAM MARTIN
MILLSAP, TX

COWAN RANCH, INC.
ARDMORE, OK

Score
227

221

220

219

219

219

2185

2175

2175

2175

217

216.5

216

216

2155

215.5

Payout
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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The Non Pro + Open Sunday, 6/12/22 =

4Y0 Open Mid-Level: 1st Go Results

17+ ties will advance.
215.5 required to advance.

11 Place  Horse Rider Owner Score Payout

15-17  REBEL BUG TELL RENZ MIKA RENZ 2155 $0.00
S: METALLIC REBEL GUTHRIE, OK GUTHRIE, OK
D: NURSE MILLIE REY

Requires: 215.5 to advance.

18 UNBELIEVABLE BOON TERRY HOLLIS JOHN MCCoY 215 $0.00
S: ONCE IN A BLU BOON MILLSAP, TX BOWIE, TX
D: MY SWEET CAT

19-23  METALLIFYED KELLE EARNHEART MELISSA PERRY 2145 $0.00

WEATHERFORD, TX RAMONA , CA

19-23  HOT METALLIC PISTOL LINDY THORN KATE ROBINSON 2145 $0.00
S: METALLIC CAT NOWATA, OK ORLANDO, OK
D: SPOTS HOT SOX

19-23  PEP TALKK GABE REYNOLDS SANDRA MCBRIDE 2145 $0.00
S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE VINE GROVE, KY AZLE, TX
D: SPOON MY DESIRE

19-23  JAZZAREY KOOL KELLE EARNHEART TWIN ARROWS RANCH LLC 214.5 $0.00
S: LITTLE JAZZAREY WEATHERFORD, TX WEATHERFORD, TX
D: SCOOT MY WHAT

19-23 A REBEL N PARIS BUTCH LOTT BEVERLY MOORE 2145 $0.00
S: METALLIC REBEL RICHMOND, TX
D: POST CARD FROM PARIS

24 DUAL REY DUALLY TERRY HOLLIS RONALD BIRD 214 $0.00
S: DUAL SMART REY MILLSAP, TX CLARESHOLM , AB
D: STYLISH HAILEE

25-28 LOOKING STUNNING BILL PIERCE PAYNE & WIGGINS QUARTER HORSES, 213.5 $0.00
S: METALLIC CAT OSYKA, MS LLC
D: ABSOLUTELY STUNNING HATTIESBURG, MS

25-28  CARLY PEARCE NATHEN ANDERSON COURTNEY HURT 2135 $0.00
S: BAMACAT ELMORE CITY, OK FORT WORTH, TX
D: BENJI BLUE

25-28  OUR LILBOONALITTLE CASS TATUM A D (PETE) WOODS 2135 $0.00
S: ONCE IN A BLU BOON OVERBROOK, OK BLANCHARD, OK
D: OUR LUCKY LILPEPPY

25-28  CATAKITTY ANDREW HINCK-LARSEN CHOCOLA LLC 213.5 $0.00

DANVILLE, IN HARBOR SPRINGS, MI

29-32  LILRIPPER ZACHERY BRIAN HENNING ZACHERY BRIAN HENNING 213 $0.00
S: DONT STOPP BELIEVIN LIPAN, TX LIPAN, TX
D: RP ICH THIS

29-32  TRUGRIT LINDY THORN KATE ROBINSON 213 $0.00
S: METALLIC CAT NOWATA, OK ORLANDO, OK
D: SPOTS HOT SOX

29-32  KENTUCKY REYN ED DUFURRENA ROCK CREEK RANCH 213 $0.00

S: REYZIN THE CASH
D: PURPLE REYN

GAINESVILLE, TX

CARBONDALE, CO
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33-34

33-34

35

36-38

36-38

36-38

39-41

39-41

39-41

42

43-44

43-44

45

46-47

Horse

CATTEN AROUND
S: METALLIC CAT
D: RUBY REYN

SWISS MADE
S: DUAL SMART REY
D: SWISS CAT

DEVIOUS CAT
S: CATTY HAWK
D: REYCY COWGIRL

DUALSNAP TALKER
S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE
D: DUALSNAP

TWISTED BELIEVER
S: DONT STOPP BELIEVIN
D: CATS TWISTED WHISKER

STARCHED REYNGLERS
S: DUAL SMART REY
D: LASER LIGHTS

SHES BORN ROYALTY
S: ONE TIME ROYALTY
D: TAQUITAS PLAYGIRL

BAYISH
S: HOTTISH
D: SS BLACKS LIL KITTY

MYSTICAL ICHI
S: CAT ICHI
D: SUGAR BOWL MAGIC

REBELLIOUS PEPTO
S: METALLIC REBEL
D: OD PEPTO

LESS TALK
S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE
D: TIMELES

TIMOTHY B SCHMITT
S: ONCE IN A BLU BOON
D: METALLIC GLORY

ROYAL ZIGGY CAT
S: ONE TIME ROYALTY
D: KITTIES

ZAHIRS DELIGHT
S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE
D: CAT ZAHIR

SO0 HEZ THE BOSS
S: IM COUNTIN CHECKS
D: SO0 SHEZ A CAT

The Non Pro + Open
4Y0 Open Mid-Level: 1st Go Results

Rider

JODY GALYEAN
MARIETTA, OK

JODY GALYEAN
MARIETTA, OK

GLYNN WHITMAN
MADILL, OK

RUSSELL K ELROD
PERRIN, TX

CASS TATUM
OVERBROOK, OK

DIRK BLAKESLEY
AUGUSTA, KS

ROWDY LARSON
OVERBROOK, OK

KELLE EARNHEART
WEATHERFORD, TX

KENNETH JAMES MILLER
ARDMORE, OK

STEVE MICHAEL OEHLHOF
WEATHERFORD, TX

THOMAS SCHEER
ALTOONA, AL

LINDY THORN
NOWATA, OK

DIRK BLAKESLEY
AUGUSTA, KS

BUTCH LOTT

THOMAS SCHEER
ALTOONA, AL

Sunday, 6/12/22

17+ ties will advance.

215.5 required to advance.

Owner

ANGIE HIGHLAND
KELLER, TX

BRIDGET TRENARY
NASHVILLE, TN

KATHLEEN MOORE
MADILL, OK

ROB KUIPER
PERRIN, TX

BEECHFORK RANCH
WEATHERFORD, TX

RICK SMITH
BRIDGEPORT, TX

NICK MEAGHER
ANTONITA, CO

JULIE JARMA
ARDMORE, OK

JULIE JARMA
ARDMORE, OK

REAGAN LANCASTER
PLANO, TX

GWEN GIBSON ECKERSON
MOUNT GILEAD, NC

CHRIS SCHILLER
STILLWATER, OK

CARL HANNA
WICHITA, KS

BILLY G CRENSHAW DVM DVM
BEAUMONT, TX

GREG THAGGARD
MERIDIAN, MS

Score
213

212

212

2115

211

211

211

210

210

210

209

208

208

207

206

Payout
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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The Non Pro + Open Sunday, 6/12/22 =

4Y0 Open Mid-Level: 1st Go Results

17+ ties will advance.
215.5 required to advance.

Horse Rider Owner Score Payout
46-47 BOON TO BE A STAR BRUCE L MORINE LACHLAN PERKS 206 $0.00
S: BOON TOO SUEN WEATHERFORD, TX WEATHERFORD, TX
D: CATRINA STARLIGHT
48 TOO SMART AND SMOOTH GLYNN WHITMAN KATHLEEN MOORE 204 $0.00
S: DUAL SMART REY MADILL, OK MADILL, OK
D: KR ISADORA DUAL
49 SWEETAZ REBEL AUSTIN JOHNSON ROGER ANDERSON 203 $0.00
S: METALLIC REBEL OVERBROOK , OK HILLSBORO, ND
D: SOME KINDA SWEETY
50 KISSS ED DUFURRENA ED DUFURRENA 197 $0.00
S: METALLIC CAT GAINESVILLE, TX GAINESVILLE, TX
D: MISS ELLA REY
51 TALKIN N STYLE STEVE MICHAEL OEHLHOF ROBERT MEYER 184 $0.00
WEATHERFORD, TX WAKE FOREST, NC
52 TWISTISH BENJAMIN LEE ROBERSON SCOTT SKINKIS 180 $0.00
S: HOTTISH MINERAL WELLS, TX BRILLION, WI
D: SOME KINDA TWISTER
53 CATOLENA JAZZAREY KENNETH JAMES MILLER TWIN ARROWS RANCH LLC 120 $0.00
S: LITTLE JAZZAREY ARDMORE, OK WEATHERFORD, TX
D: HIGHLIGHT CAT
54-67 BOONS REFLECTIONS BRANDON DUFURRENA CHARLOTTE FARMS INC 0 $0.00
S: ONCE IN A BLU BOON GAINESVILLE, TX ROSSTON, TX
D: CATS REFLECTIONS
54-67 BLACK N BLU BOON BRANDON DUFURRENA CHARLOTTE FARMS INC 0 $0.00
S: ONCE IN A BLU BOON GAINESVILLE, TX ROSSTON, TX
D: LIL AUTUMN SPLENDOR
54-67  SHEZ HOTT BUTCH LOTT TRENT BAILEY 0 $0.00
ARCADIA, TX
54-67 TOO MUCH TOO SUEN GAVIN M JORDAN TOM WATSON 0 $0.00
S: BOON TOO SUEN WEATHERFORD, TX OVERLAND PARK, KS
D: HOLLY IS SMOOQTH
54-67 BOUIJIE NATHAN GRIBBLE COWAN RANCH, INC. 0 $0.00
S: ONCE IN A BLU BOON OVERBROOK, OK ARDMORE, OK
D: BILLIES CATTY
54-67 CANDID REBEL STEVE MICHAEL OEHLHOF XAVIER RODRIGUEZ 0 $0.00
S: METALLIC REBEL WEATHERFORD, TX MIAMI, FL
D: CANDUALENA
54-67 SANNMANNS BONITO 18 DIRK BLAKESLEY CARL HANNA 0 $0.00
S: SANNMAN AUGUSTA, KS WICHITA, KS
D: JAE BARS FANCY CAT
54-67 ROYAL REYANN MACKIE HURSH PAUL K SMITH 0 $0.00
S: ONE TIME ROYALTY COLORADO CITY, TX MIDLAND, TX
D: REYANN HICKORY
54-67 ROAD E CLAY CERNY BOONE'S FARM 0 $0.00
S: THOMAS E HUGHES BRAZORIA, TX BRAZORIA, TX

D: RUBY TUESDAYS COLOR
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The Non Pro + Open

Sunday, 6/12/22

_ al
4Y0 Open Mid-Level: 1st Go Results 17+ ties will advance.
215.5 required to advance.
i1 Place  Horse Rider Owner Score Payout
54-67  CRUSHINN IT MACKIE HURSH MITCHELL EQUINE HOLDINGS, LLC 0 $0.00
S: HOTTISH COLORADO CITY, TX COLLEYVILLE, TX
D: SS BLUE CRUSH
54-67 DO U BELIEVE ME NOW BILL PIERCE J3 CUTTING HORSES 0 $0.00
OSYKA, MS KENTWOOD, LA
54-67 PUCKER UP REBEL ROWDY LARSON ROWDY & AMY LARSON 0 $0.00
S: METALLIC REBEL OVERBROOK, OK
D: SNORTY LIZzY
54-67 HAWKN CASH NATHAN GRIBBLE COWAN RANCH, INC. 0 $0.00
S: CATTY HAWK OVERBROOK, OK ARDMORE, OK
D: PEPTOBOONDOLL
54-67 DIVAREY BRUCE L MORINE MARY E LATTIMORE 0 $0.00
S: DUAL REY WEATHERFORD, TX SANTA FE, NM
D: DEJAVU N BLUE
Total Payout $0.00

EQUINE INSURANCE SPECIALIST
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The Non Pro + Open Sunday, 6/12/22 =

4Y0 Open Mid-Level: 1st Go: GELDING Results

Horse Rider Owner Score Payout

1 METALLIC DUALREYIOUS CHRIS BATES GCH LAND & CATTLE CO 227 $0.00
S: METALLIC REBEL MILLSAP, TX WARREN, MI
D: MISS PEPDUALREIOUS

2 PW SHOWMAKER CASS TATUM A D (PETE) WOODS 218.5 $0.00
S: ONCE IN A BLU BOON OVERBROOK, OK BLANCHARD, OK
D: OUR LUCKY LILPEPPY

3 MCKENZIE REBEL ED DUFURRENA TREY FRICKE 217 $0.00
S: METALLIC REBEL GAINESVILLE, TX DALLAS, TX
D: LIL ROAN RICOCHET

4-5 REBEL BUG TELL RENZ MIKA RENZ 215.5 $0.00
S: METALLIC REBEL GUTHRIE, OK GUTHRIE, OK
D: NURSE MILLIE REY

4-5 FINNAGAN NATHAN GRIBBLE COWAN RANCH, INC. 2155 $0.00
S: CATTY HAWK OVERBROOK, OK ARDMORE, OK
D: GAR BELLA LENA

6 UNBELIEVABLE BOON TERRY HOLLIS JOHN MCCOY 215 $0.00
S: ONCE IN A BLU BOON MILLSAP, TX BOWIE, TX
D: MY SWEET CAT

7-8 HOT METALLIC PISTOL LINDY THORN KATE ROBINSON 2145 $0.00
S: METALLIC CAT NOWATA, OK ORLANDO, OK
D: SPOTS HOT SOX

7-8 A REBEL N PARIS BUTCH LOTT BEVERLY MOORE 214.5 $0.00
S: METALLIC REBEL RICHMOND, TX
D: POST CARD FROM PARIS

9 DUAL REY DUALLY TERRY HOLLIS RONALD BIRD 214 $0.00
S: DUAL SMART REY MILLSAP, TX CLARESHOLM , AB
D: STYLISH HAILEE

10-11  CATTEN AROUND JODY GALYEAN ANGIE HIGHLAND 213 $0.00
S: METALLIC CAT MARIETTA, OK KELLER, TX
D: RUBY REYN

10-11  TRU GRIT LINDY THORN KATE ROBINSON 213 $0.00
S: METALLIC CAT NOWATA, OK ORLANDO, OK
D: SPOTS HOT SOX

12 DUALSNAP TALKER RUSSELL K ELROD ROB KUIPER 211.5 $0.00
S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE PERRIN, TX PERRIN, TX
D: DUALSNAP

13 LESS TALK THOMAS SCHEER GWEN GIBSON ECKERSON 209 $0.00
S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE ALTOONA, AL MOUNT GILEAD, NC
D: TIMELES

14-15 ROYAL ZIGGY CAT DIRK BLAKESLEY CARL HANNA 208 $0.00
S: ONE TIME ROYALTY AUGUSTA, KS WICHITA, KS
D: KITTIES

14-15  TIMOTHY B SCHMITT LINDY THORN CHRIS SCHILLER 208 $0.00
S: ONCE IN A BLU BOON NOWATA, OK STILLWATER, OK

D: METALLIC GLORY
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17-18

17-18

Horse

SO0 HEZ THE BOSS
S: IM COUNTIN CHECKS
D: SO0 SHEZ A CAT

HAWK N CASH
S: CATTY HAWK
D: PEPTOBOONDOLL

SANNMANNS BONITO 18
S: SANNMAN
D: JAE BARS FANCY CAT

The Non Pro + Open
4Y0 Open Mid-Level: 1st Go: GELDING Results

Rider

THOMAS SCHEER
ALTOONA, AL

NATHAN GRIBBLE
OVERBROOK, OK

DIRK BLAKESLEY
AUGUSTA, KS

Sunday, 6/12/22

Owner

GREG THAGGARD
MERIDIAN, MS

COWAN RANCH, INC.
ARDMORE, OK

CARL HANNA
WICHITA, KS

) al
Score Payout
206 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00

EQUINE INSURANCE SPECIALIST

Total Payout $0.00
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8-9

8-9

10

11

12-13

12-13

14

15

Horse

METALLIC DUALREYIOUS
S: METALLIC REBEL
D: MISS PEPDUALREIOUS

PW SHOWMAKER
S: ONCE IN A BLU BOON
D: OUR LUCKY LILPEPPY

RARE RUBIES
S: METALLIC CAT
D: RUBY TUESDAY DNA

SANTORI
S: SANNMAN
D: MAGIC ABBIE

STEVE EARLE
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: LIGHT N LILY

UNBELIEVABLE BOON
S: ONCE IN A BLU BOON
D: MY SWEET CAT

OUR LILBOONALITTLE
S: ONCE IN A BLU BOON
D: OUR LUCKY LILPEPPY

CATTEN AROUND
S: METALLIC CAT
D: RUBY REYN

KENTUCKY REYN
S: REYZIN THE CASH
D: PURPLE REYN

MYSTICAL ICHI
S: CAT ICHI
D: SUGAR BOWL MAGIC

LESS TALK
S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE
D: TIMELES

TIMOTHY B SCHMITT
S: ONCE IN A BLU BOON
D: METALLIC GLORY

ROYAL ZIGGY CAT
S: ONE TIME ROYALTY
D: KITTIES

ZAHIRS DELIGHT
S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE
D: CAT ZAHIR

KISSS
S: METALLIC CAT
D: MISS ELLA REY

The Non Pro + Open
4Y0 Open Mid-Level: 1st Go: NOVICE Results

Rider

CHRIS BATES
MILLSAP, TX

CASS TATUM
OVERBROOK, OK

RUSSELL K ELROD
PERRIN, TX

GABE REYNOLDS
VINE GROVE, KY

CODY TURNER
MILLSAP, TX

TERRY HOLLIS
MILLSAP, TX

CASS TATUM
OVERBROOK, OK

JODY GALYEAN
MARIETTA, OK

ED DUFURRENA
GAINESVILLE, TX

KENNETH JAMES MILLER
ARDMORE, OK

THOMAS SCHEER
ALTOONA, AL

LINDY THORN
NOWATA, OK

DIRK BLAKESLEY
AUGUSTA, KS

BUTCH LOTT

ED DUFURRENA
GAINESVILLE, TX

Sunday, 6/12/22

Owner

GCH LAND & CATTLE CO
WARREN, MI

A D (PETE) WOODS
BLANCHARD, OK

ROB KUIPER
PERRIN, TX

SANDRA HALLIDAY PATTON
WASHINGTON CH, OH

WILLIAM MARTIN
MILLSAP, TX

JOHN MCCOY
BOWIE, TX

A D (PETE) WOODS
BLANCHARD, OK

ANGIE HIGHLAND
KELLER, TX

ROCK CREEK RANCH
CARBONDALE, CO

JULIE JARMA
ARDMORE, OK

GWEN GIBSON ECKERSON
MOUNT GILEAD, NC

CHRIS SCHILLER
STILLWATER, OK

CARL HANNA
WICHITA, KS

BILLY G CRENSHAW DVM DVM
BEAUMONT, TX

ED DUFURRENA
GAINESVILLE, TX

&
Score Payout
227 $0.00
2185 $0.00
2175 $0.00
216 $0.00
215.5 $0.00
215 $0.00
2135 $0.00
213 $0.00
213 $0.00
210 $0.00
209 $0.00
208 $0.00
208 $0.00
207 $0.00
197 $0.00
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The Non Pro + Open
4Y0 Open Mid-Level: 1st Go: NOVICE Results

Sunday, 6/12/22

11 Place  Horse Rider Owner Score Payout
16 TWISTISH BENJAMIN LEE ROBERSON SCOTT SKINKIS 180 $0.00
S: HOTTISH MINERAL WELLS, TX BRILLION, WI
D: SOME KINDA TWISTER
17 CATOLENA JAZZAREY KENNETH JAMES MILLER TWIN ARROWS RANCH LLC 120 $0.00
S: LITTLE JAZZAREY ARDMORE, OK WEATHERFORD, TX
D: HIGHLIGHT CAT
18-22  BOONS REFLECTIONS BRANDON DUFURRENA CHARLOTTE FARMS INC 0 $0.00
S: ONCE IN A BLU BOON GAINESVILLE, TX ROSSTON, TX
D: CATS REFLECTIONS
18-22 DO U BELIEVE ME NOW BILL PIERCE J3 CUTTING HORSES 0 $0.00
OSYKA, MS KENTWOOD, LA
18-22  CANDID REBEL STEVE MICHAEL OEHLHOF XAVIER RODRIGUEZ 0 $0.00
S: METALLIC REBEL WEATHERFORD, TX MIAMI, FL
D: CANDUALENA
18-22 BOUJIE NATHAN GRIBBLE COWAN RANCH, INC. 0 $0.00
S: ONCE IN A BLU BOON OVERBROOK, OK ARDMORE, OK
D: BILLIES CATTY
18-22  BLACK N BLU BOON BRANDON DUFURRENA CHARLOTTE FARMS INC 0 $0.00
S: ONCE IN A BLU BOON GAINESVILLE, TX ROSSTON, TX
D: LIL AUTUMN SPLENDOR
Total Payout $0.00
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